
Direction: Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796 →Hale

at Brydges Nb - #829

13 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796 →Hale at Brydges
Nb - #829 Route Timetable:

Monday 19:26-20:54

Tuesday 19:26-20:54

Wednesday 19:26-20:54

Thursday 19:26-20:54

Friday 19:26-20:54

Saturday 21:16-01:08

Sunday 18:56-23:36

02 bus Info

Direction: Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796 →Hale at
Brydges Nb - #829
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 7 min
Line Summary:

The 02 bus line (Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796 →Hale at Brydges Nb - #829) has 12 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796 →Hale at Brydges Nb - #829: 19:26-20:54(2) Natural Science - #1222 →Dundas at

Highbury Eb - #577: 01:08(3) King at Richmond Eb - #1086 →Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281: 06:07(4) Marconi at
Trafalgar Sb - #1139 →Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796: 05:56(5) Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281 →Natural Science -
#1222: 06:01-00:30(6) Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281 →Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167: 23:54-01:09(7) Argyle Mall Sb -
Stop 1 - #166 →Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281: 05:57(8) Dundas at Highbury Wb - #578 →Natural Science - #1222:
06:15-11:08(9) Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796 →Natural Science - #1222: 06:03-00:59(10) Hale at Brydges Sb -

#830 →Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796: 06:16-06:46(11) Natural Science - #1222 →Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796:
06:28-00:17(12) Natural Science - #1222 →Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281: 06:13-00:37
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 02 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 02 bus arriving.

02 bus time schedule & line map

Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796 →Hale at Brydges
Nb - #829

Get The App02 Line

Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796

Trafalgar Between Hudson And Admiral Wb -
#1797

Trafalgar at Bancroft Wb - #1790

Trafalgar at Marconi Blvd Wb - #1798

Trafalgar at Clarke Rd Wb - #1792

Trafalgar West Of Clarke Rd Wb - #1793

Trafalgar at Atkinson Wb - #1788

Trafalgar at Dawn Wb - #1794

Trafalgar at Vancouver Wb - #1804

Trafalgar at Thorne Wb - #1802

Trafalgar at Stevenson Ave Wb - #1800

Hale at Stevenson Nb - #839

Hale at Brydges Nb - #829

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021689/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Trafalgar%20at%20Hudson%20%20Wb%20-%20%231796%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Hale%20at%20Brydges%20Nb%20-%20%23829
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DCanada%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-02-London_ON-3020-3777938-273024874-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3020&af_sub7=3020&deep_link_sub1=3020&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D273024874%26li%3D9021689%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D273024874%26li%3D9021689%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_02_Trafalgar%20at%20Hudson%20%20Wb%20-%20%231796%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Hale%20at%20Brydges%20Nb%20-%20%23829_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_02_Trafalgar%20at%20Hudson%20%20Wb%20-%20%231796%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Hale%20at%20Brydges%20Nb%20-%20%23829_London_View


Direction: Natural Science - #1222 →Dundas at

Highbury Eb - #577

33 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Natural Science - #1222 →Dundas at Highbury Eb -

#577 Route Timetable:

Monday 01:08

Tuesday 01:08

Wednesday 01:08

Thursday 01:08

Friday 01:08

Saturday 17:41-01:15

Sunday 17:16-23:15

02 bus Info

Direction: Natural Science - #1222 →Dundas at
Highbury Eb - #577
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 26 min
Line Summary:

Natural Science - #1222

Huron College - #1989

Western at Lambton Sb - #1996

Western at Sarnia Rd Sb - #2003

Althouse College - #2004

Western at Platts Lane Sb - #2002

Western at Hollywood Crt Sb - #1993

Western at Essex Sb - #2042

Wharncliffe at Oxford Sb - #2047

Wharncliffe at Paul Sb - #2049

Wharncliffe at Lexington Sb - #2041

Wharncliffe at Mt. Pleasant Ave Sb - #2045

Riverside at Wharncliffe Eb - #1600

Riverside at Wilson Eb - #1602

Dundas at Ridout Eb - #600

King at Talbot Eb - #2736

King at Richmond Eb - #1086

King at Wellington Eb - #2916

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Natural%20Science%20-%20%231222%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Dundas%20at%20Highbury%20%20Eb%20-%20%23577


Direction: King at Richmond Eb -

#1086 →Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281

30 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

King at Richmond Eb - #1086 →Bonaventure at
Dundas Sb - #281 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:07

Tuesday 06:07

Wednesday 06:07

Thursday 06:07

Friday 06:07

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

02 bus Info

Direction: King at Richmond Eb -
#1086 →Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281
Stops: 30
Trip Duration: 24 min
Line Summary:

Wellington at King Nb - #1939

Dundas East Of Waterloo Eb - #614

Dundas at Colborne Eb - #552

Dundas at Maitland Eb - #585

Dundas at William Eb - #623

Dundas at Adelaide Eb - #537

Dundas at Lyle Eb - #584

Dundas at Hewitt Eb - #576

Dundas at Ontario Eb - #592

Dundas at Quebec Eb - #594

Dundas at Egerton Eb - #560

Dundas at Kellogg Lane Eb - #583

Dundas at Eleanor Eb - #562

Dundas at Ashland Eb - #540

Dundas at Highbury Eb - #577

King at Richmond Eb - #1086

King at Wellington Eb - #2916

Wellington at King Nb - #1939

Dundas East Of Waterloo Eb - #614

Dundas at Colborne Eb - #552

Dundas at Maitland Eb - #585

Dundas at William Eb - #623

Dundas at Adelaide Eb - #537

Dundas at Lyle Eb - #584

Dundas at Hewitt Eb - #576

Dundas at Ontario Eb - #592

Dundas at Quebec Eb - #594

Dundas at Egerton Eb - #560

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021803/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=King%20at%20Richmond%20Eb%20-%20%231086%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Bonaventure%20at%20Dundas%20Sb%20-%20%23281


Direction: Marconi at Trafalgar Sb -

#1139 →Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796

9 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Marconi at Trafalgar Sb - #1139 →Trafalgar at

Hudson Wb - #1796 Route Timetable:

Monday 05:56

Tuesday 05:56

Wednesday 05:56

Thursday 05:56

Friday 05:56

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

02 bus Info

Direction: Marconi at Trafalgar Sb -
#1139 →Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 5 min
Line Summary:

Dundas at Kellogg Lane Eb - #583

Dundas at Eleanor Eb - #562

Dundas at Ashland Eb - #540

Dundas at Highbury Eb - #577

Dundas West Of Hale Eb - #573

Dundas at First Eb - #566

Dundas at Saskatoon Eb - #602

Dundas at Calgary Eb - #587

Dundas at Beatrice Eb - #543

Dundas at Clarke Eb - #550

Argyle Mall Sb - Stop 1 - #166

Dundas East Of Eastwood Eb - #557

Dundas East Of Wavell Eb - #617

Dundas at Forest Lawn Eb - #569

Dundas at Speight Eb - #605

Dundas at Carlyle Eb - #547

Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281

Marconi at Trafalgar Sb - #1139

Marconi at Noel Sb - #1137

Noel at Bow Eb - #1238

Bow at Bancroft Eb - #290

Hudson at Ba�n Place Eb - #990

Hudson at Frobisher Eb - #991

Hudson at Joliet Nb - #992

Hudson at Trafalgar Nb - #993

Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021644/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marconi%20at%20Trafalgar%20Sb%20-%20%231139%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Trafalgar%20at%20Hudson%20%20Wb%20-%20%231796


Direction: Bonaventure at Dundas Sb -

#281 →Natural Science - #1222

57 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281 →Natural Science -

#1222 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:01-00:30

Tuesday 06:01-00:30

Wednesday 06:01-00:30

Thursday 06:01-00:30

Friday 06:01-00:30

Saturday 05:49-00:15

Sunday 06:19-21:45

02 bus Info

Direction: Bonaventure at Dundas Sb -
#281 →Natural Science - #1222
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 59 min
Line Summary:

Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281

Bonaventure at Simpson Cr Sb - #285

Bonaventure at Moreau Cr Sb - #283

Admiral at Bonaventure Wb - #94

Admiral at Vaubois Wb - #102

Admiral at Carlyle Wb - #96

Carlyle at Caprice Cres Nb - #327

Carlyle at Speight Cres South Nb - #329

Carlyle at Speight Cres North Nb - #328

Carlyle at Tiffany Nb - #330

Dundas East Of Speight Wb - #606

Dundas West Of Speight Wb - #607

Dundas at Forest Lawn Wb - #570

Dundas at Arvilla Wb - #539

Dundas at Eastwood Wb - #556

Clarke at Whitney Sb - #2212

Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167

Dundas at Clarke Wb - #551

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021804/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bonaventure%20at%20Dundas%20Sb%20-%20%23281%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Natural%20Science%20-%20%231222


Dundas at Beatrice Wb - #544

Dundas at Third Wb - #612

Dundas at Second Wb - #546

Dundas East Of First Wb - #567

Dundas East Of Hale Wb - #572

Dundas West Of Hale Wb - #574

Dundas at Highbury Wb - #578

Dundas East Of Ashland Wb - #542

Dundas at Mccormick Blvd Wb - #2219

Dundas at Dorinda Wb - #554

Dundas at Egerton Wb - #561

Dundas at Quebec Wb - #595

Dundas at Ontario Wb - #593

Dundas at Rectory Wb - #597

Dundas at English Wb - #565

Dundas at Elizabeth Wb - #564

Dundas at Adelaide Wb - #538

Dundas at William Wb - #624

Dundas at Maitland Wb - #586

Dundas at Colborne Wb - #553

Dundas at Waterloo Wb - #615

Dundas at Wellington Wb - #620

Queens at Clarence Wb - #1442

Queens at Richmond 1 Wb - #2737

Queens at Ridout Wb - #1443

Riverside at Wilson Wb - #1603

Riverside East Of Wharncliffe Wb - #2336

Wharncliffe at Mount Pleasant Nb - #2044

Wharncliffe at Moir Nb - #2043

Wharncliffe at Blackfriars Nb - #2035

Wharncliffe at Oxford Nb - #2046

Western at Essex St Nb - #1991



Direction: Bonaventure at Dundas Sb -

#281 →Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167

17 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281 →Argyle Mall Nb -
Stop 2 - #167 Route Timetable:

Monday 23:54-01:09

Tuesday 23:54-01:09

Wednesday 23:54-01:09

Thursday 23:54-01:09

Friday 23:54-01:09

Saturday 20:50-01:20

Sunday 18:37-22:45

02 bus Info

Direction: Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281 →Argyle
Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167
Stops: 17
Trip Duration: 8 min
Line Summary:

Western at Hollywood Cres Nb - #1992

Western at Platts Lane Nb - #2001

Western South Of Phillip Aziz Nb - #2290

Western North Of Phillip Aziz Nb - #2291

Alumni Hall Eb - #141

Talbot College - #1173

Natural Science - #1222

Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281

Bonaventure at Simpson Cr Sb - #285

Bonaventure at Moreau Cr Sb - #283

Admiral at Bonaventure Wb - #94

Admiral at Vaubois Wb - #102

Admiral at Carlyle Wb - #96

Carlyle at Caprice Cres Nb - #327

Carlyle at Speight Cres South Nb - #329

Carlyle at Speight Cres North Nb - #328

Carlyle at Tiffany Nb - #330

Dundas East Of Speight Wb - #606

Dundas West Of Speight Wb - #607

Dundas at Forest Lawn Wb - #570

Dundas at Arvilla Wb - #539

Dundas at Eastwood Wb - #556

Clarke at Whitney Sb - #2212

Argyle Mall Nb - Stop 2 - #167

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021790/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bonaventure%20at%20Dundas%20Sb%20-%20%23281%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Argyle%20Mall%20Nb%20-%20Stop%202%20-%20%23167


Direction: Argyle Mall Sb - Stop 1 -

#166 →Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281

7 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Argyle Mall Sb - Stop 1 - #166 →Bonaventure at

Dundas Sb - #281 Route Timetable:

Monday 05:57

Tuesday 05:57

Wednesday 05:57

Thursday 05:57

Friday 05:57

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday 06:15-11:06

02 bus Info

Direction: Argyle Mall Sb - Stop 1 -
#166 →Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 4 min
Line Summary:

Argyle Mall Sb - Stop 1 - #166

Dundas East Of Eastwood Eb - #557

Dundas East Of Wavell Eb - #617

Dundas at Forest Lawn Eb - #569

Dundas at Speight Eb - #605

Dundas at Carlyle Eb - #547

Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021761/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Argyle%20Mall%20Sb%20-%20Stop%201%20-%20%23166%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Bonaventure%20at%20Dundas%20Sb%20-%20%23281


Direction: Dundas at Highbury Wb - #578 →Natural

Science - #1222

33 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Dundas at Highbury Wb - #578 →Natural Science -

#1222 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:15-11:08

Tuesday 06:15-11:08

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 10:13

Sunday 06:15-11:08

02 bus Info

Direction: Dundas at Highbury Wb - #578 →Natural
Science - #1222
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 27 min
Line Summary:

Dundas at Highbury Wb - #578

Dundas East Of Ashland Wb - #542

Dundas at Mccormick Blvd Wb - #2219

Dundas at Dorinda Wb - #554

Dundas at Egerton Wb - #561

Dundas at Quebec Wb - #595

Dundas at Ontario Wb - #593

Dundas at Rectory Wb - #597

Dundas at English Wb - #565

Dundas at Elizabeth Wb - #564

Dundas at Adelaide Wb - #538

Dundas at William Wb - #624

Dundas at Maitland Wb - #586

Dundas at Colborne Wb - #553

Dundas at Waterloo Wb - #615

Dundas at Wellington Wb - #620

Queens at Clarence Wb - #1442

Queens at Richmond 1 Wb - #2737

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021763/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundas%20at%20Highbury%20Wb%20-%20%23578%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Natural%20Science%20-%20%231222


Direction: Trafalgar at Hudson Wb -

#1796 →Natural Science - #1222

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796 →Natural Science -
#1222 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:03-00:59

Tuesday 06:03-00:59

Wednesday 06:03-00:59

Thursday 06:03-00:59

Friday 06:03-00:59

Saturday 06:37-23:59

Sunday 07:04-22:37

02 bus Info

Direction: Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796 →Natural
Science - #1222
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 44 min
Line Summary:

Queens at Ridout Wb - #1443

Riverside at Wilson Wb - #1603

Riverside East Of Wharncliffe Wb - #2336

Wharncliffe at Mount Pleasant Nb - #2044

Wharncliffe at Moir Nb - #2043

Wharncliffe at Blackfriars Nb - #2035

Wharncliffe at Oxford Nb - #2046

Western at Essex St Nb - #1991

Western at Hollywood Cres Nb - #1992

Western at Platts Lane Nb - #2001

Western South Of Phillip Aziz Nb - #2290

Western North Of Phillip Aziz Nb - #2291

Alumni Hall Eb - #141

Talbot College - #1173

Natural Science - #1222

Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796

Trafalgar Between Hudson And Admiral Wb -
#1797

Trafalgar at Bancroft Wb - #1790

Trafalgar at Marconi Blvd Wb - #1798

Trafalgar at Clarke Rd Wb - #1792

Trafalgar West Of Clarke Rd Wb - #1793

Trafalgar at Atkinson Wb - #1788

Trafalgar at Dawn Wb - #1794

Trafalgar at Vancouver Wb - #1804

Trafalgar at Thorne Wb - #1802

Trafalgar at Stevenson Ave Wb - #1800

Hale at Stevenson Nb - #839

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021746/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Trafalgar%20at%20Hudson%20%20Wb%20-%20%231796%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Natural%20Science%20-%20%231222


Hale at Brydges Nb - #829

Hale at Graydon Nb - #836

Hale at Eastman Nb - #834

Hale at Doulton Nb - #831

Hale at Dundas Nb - #833

Dundas West Of Hale Wb - #574

Dundas at Highbury Wb - #578

Dundas East Of Ashland Wb - #542

Dundas at Mccormick Blvd Wb - #2219

Dundas at Dorinda Wb - #554

Dundas at Egerton Wb - #561

Dundas at Quebec Wb - #595

Dundas at Ontario Wb - #593

Dundas at Rectory Wb - #597

Dundas at English Wb - #565

Dundas at Elizabeth Wb - #564

Dundas at Adelaide Wb - #538

Dundas at William Wb - #624

Dundas at Maitland Wb - #586

Dundas at Colborne Wb - #553

Dundas at Waterloo Wb - #615

Dundas at Wellington Wb - #620

Queens at Clarence Wb - #1442

Queens at Richmond 1 Wb - #2737

Queens at Ridout Wb - #1443

Riverside at Wilson Wb - #1603

Riverside East Of Wharncliffe Wb - #2336

Wharncliffe at Mount Pleasant Nb - #2044

Wharncliffe at Moir Nb - #2043

Wharncliffe at Blackfriars Nb - #2035

Wharncliffe at Oxford Nb - #2046

Western at Essex St Nb - #1991



Direction: Hale at Brydges Sb - #830 →Trafalgar at

Hudson Wb - #1796

28 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Hale at Brydges Sb - #830 →Trafalgar at Hudson Wb
- #1796 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:16-06:46

Tuesday 06:16-06:46

Wednesday 06:16-06:46

Thursday 06:16-06:46

Friday 06:16-06:46

Saturday 06:19-08:10

Sunday 06:50-11:14

02 bus Info

Direction: Hale at Brydges Sb - #830 →Trafalgar at
Hudson Wb - #1796
Stops: 28
Trip Duration: 17 min
Line Summary:

Western at Hollywood Cres Nb - #1992

Western at Platts Lane Nb - #2001

Western South Of Phillip Aziz Nb - #2290

Western North Of Phillip Aziz Nb - #2291

Alumni Hall Eb - #141

Talbot College - #1173

Natural Science - #1222

Hale at Brydges Sb - #830

Hale at Stevenson Sb - #840

Hale at Trafalgar Sb - #842

Trafalgar at Stevenson Ave Eb - #1799

Trafalgar at Thorne Ave Eb - #1801

Trafalgar at Vancouver Eb - #1803

Trafalgar at Balfour Place Eb - #1789

Trafalgar at Falcon Eb - #2279

Trafalgar at Clarke Rd Eb - #1791

Clarke North Of Trafalgar Nb - #417

Clarke at Royal South Nb - #412

Clarke at Royal North Nb - #414

Clarke Road Secondary School - #420

Clarke at Churchill Nb - #398

Argyle Mall Sb - Stop 1 - #166

Clarke at Churchill Sb - #399

Clarke at Wavell Sb - #421

Clarke at Royal Sb - #413

Clarke at Sudbury Sb - #416

Marconi at Trafalgar Sb - #1139

Marconi at Noel Sb - #1137

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021796/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hale%20at%20Brydges%20Sb%20-%20%23830%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Trafalgar%20at%20Hudson%20%20Wb%20-%20%231796


Direction: Natural Science - #1222 →Trafalgar at

Hudson Wb - #1796

65 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Natural Science - #1222 →Trafalgar at Hudson Wb -

#1796 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:28-00:17

Tuesday 06:28-00:17

Wednesday 06:28-00:17

Thursday 06:28-00:17

Friday 06:28-00:17

Saturday 06:49-00:10

Sunday 07:17-22:44

02 bus Info

Direction: Natural Science - #1222 →Trafalgar at
Hudson Wb - #1796
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

Noel at Bow Eb - #1238

Bow at Bancroft Eb - #290

Hudson at Ba�n Place Eb - #990

Hudson at Frobisher Eb - #991

Hudson at Joliet Nb - #992

Hudson at Trafalgar Nb - #993

Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796

Natural Science - #1222

Huron College - #1989

Western at Lambton Sb - #1996

Western at Sarnia Rd Sb - #2003

Althouse College - #2004

Western at Platts Lane Sb - #2002

Western at Hollywood Crt Sb - #1993

Western at Essex Sb - #2042

Wharncliffe at Oxford Sb - #2047

Wharncliffe at Paul Sb - #2049

Wharncliffe at Lexington Sb - #2041

Wharncliffe at Mt. Pleasant Ave Sb - #2045

Riverside at Wharncliffe Eb - #1600

Riverside at Wilson Eb - #1602

Dundas at Ridout Eb - #600

King at Talbot Eb - #2736

King at Richmond Eb - #1086

King at Wellington Eb - #2916

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021655/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Natural%20Science%20-%20%231222%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Trafalgar%20at%20Hudson%20%20Wb%20-%20%231796


Wellington at King Nb - #1939

Dundas East Of Waterloo Eb - #614

Dundas at Colborne Eb - #552

Dundas at Maitland Eb - #585

Dundas at William Eb - #623

Dundas at Adelaide Eb - #537

Dundas at Lyle Eb - #584

Dundas at Hewitt Eb - #576

Dundas at Ontario Eb - #592

Dundas at Quebec Eb - #594

Dundas at Egerton Eb - #560

Dundas at Kellogg Lane Eb - #583

Dundas at Eleanor Eb - #562

Dundas at Ashland Eb - #540

Dundas at Highbury Eb - #577

Dundas West Of Hale Eb - #573

Hale at Burslem Sb - #832

Hale at Beattie Sb - #828

Hale at Montague Place Sb - #838

Hale at Brydges Sb - #830

Hale at Stevenson Sb - #840

Hale at Trafalgar Sb - #842

Trafalgar at Stevenson Ave Eb - #1799

Trafalgar at Thorne Ave Eb - #1801

Trafalgar at Vancouver Eb - #1803

Trafalgar at Balfour Place Eb - #1789

Trafalgar at Falcon Eb - #2279

Trafalgar at Clarke Rd Eb - #1791

Clarke North Of Trafalgar Nb - #417

Clarke at Royal South Nb - #412

Clarke at Royal North Nb - #414

Clarke Road Secondary School - #420



Direction: Natural Science - #1222 →Bonaventure

at Dundas Sb - #281

46 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

02 bus Time Schedule

Natural Science - #1222 →Bonaventure at Dundas Sb
- #281 Route Timetable:

Monday 06:12-00:37

Tuesday 06:13-00:37

Wednesday 06:13-00:37

Thursday 06:13-00:37

Friday 06:13-00:37

Saturday 06:19-00:45

Sunday 06:47-22:07

02 bus Info

Direction: Natural Science - #1222 →Bonaventure at
Dundas Sb - #281
Stops: 46
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

Clarke at Churchill Nb - #398

Argyle Mall Sb - Stop 1 - #166

Clarke at Churchill Sb - #399

Clarke at Wavell Sb - #421

Clarke at Royal Sb - #413

Clarke at Sudbury Sb - #416

Marconi at Trafalgar Sb - #1139

Marconi at Noel Sb - #1137

Noel at Bow Eb - #1238

Bow at Bancroft Eb - #290

Hudson at Ba�n Place Eb - #990

Hudson at Frobisher Eb - #991

Hudson at Joliet Nb - #992

Hudson at Trafalgar Nb - #993

Trafalgar at Hudson Wb - #1796

Natural Science - #1222

Huron College - #1989

Western at Lambton Sb - #1996

Western at Sarnia Rd Sb - #2003

Althouse College - #2004

Western at Platts Lane Sb - #2002

Western at Hollywood Crt Sb - #1993

Western at Essex Sb - #2042

Wharncliffe at Oxford Sb - #2047

Wharncliffe at Paul Sb - #2049

Wharncliffe at Lexington Sb - #2041

Wharncliffe at Mt. Pleasant Ave Sb - #2045

Riverside at Wharncliffe Eb - #1600

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_on-3020/lines/02/273024874/9021654/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Natural%20Science%20-%20%231222%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Bonaventure%20at%20Dundas%20Sb%20-%20%23281


Riverside at Wilson Eb - #1602

Dundas at Ridout Eb - #600

King at Talbot Eb - #2736

King at Richmond Eb - #1086

King at Wellington Eb - #2916

Wellington at King Nb - #1939

Dundas East Of Waterloo Eb - #614

Dundas at Colborne Eb - #552

Dundas at Maitland Eb - #585

Dundas at William Eb - #623

Dundas at Adelaide Eb - #537

Dundas at Lyle Eb - #584

Dundas at Hewitt Eb - #576

Dundas at Ontario Eb - #592

Dundas at Quebec Eb - #594

Dundas at Egerton Eb - #560

Dundas at Kellogg Lane Eb - #583

Dundas at Eleanor Eb - #562

Dundas at Ashland Eb - #540

Dundas at Highbury Eb - #577

Dundas West Of Hale Eb - #573

Dundas at First Eb - #566

Dundas at Saskatoon Eb - #602

Dundas at Calgary Eb - #587

Dundas at Beatrice Eb - #543

Dundas at Clarke Eb - #550

Argyle Mall Sb - Stop 1 - #166

Dundas East Of Eastwood Eb - #557

Dundas East Of Wavell Eb - #617

Dundas at Forest Lawn Eb - #569

Dundas at Speight Eb - #605

Dundas at Carlyle Eb - #547



02 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London, ON.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Bonaventure at Dundas Sb - #281


